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Date Start Event Name Location
Sun 06/01/2014 3:00 pm CHAPTER Picnic Marymoor Park
Mon 06/02/2014 12:00 pm 5th Grade Field Trip Ricardo's Mexican Restaurant
Tue 06/03/2014 7:45 am Student Council Meeting Mrs. Lodwick (301)
Mon 06/09/2014 All Day Student Led Conferences Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 06/09/2014 2:30 pm Celebrate Success Front Lobby
Tue 06/10/2014 All Day Student Led Conferences Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 06/10/2014 7:45 am Student Council Meeting Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 06/10/2014 9:30 am 4th/5th Grade Field Trip King County Waste Management Plant
Tue 06/10/2014 2:30 pm Celebrate Success Front Lobby
Wed 06/11/2014 1:00 pm 4th Grade Celebrate Success Classrooms

Multipurpose Room
Wed 06/11/2014 1:00 pm 5th Grade Celebrate Success Classrooms

Multipurpose Room
Thu 06/12/2014 8:00 am Field Day Newcastle Beach Park
Fri 06/13/2014 10:00 am Moving Up Ceremony - School closes at 11:00. No

childcare.
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 06/16/2014 7:00 am Summer Camp Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 06/17/2014 7:00 am Summer Camp Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 06/18/2014 7:00 am Summer Camp Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 06/19/2014 7:00 am Summer Camp Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 06/20/2014 7:00 am Summer Camp Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 07/10/2014 11:30 am Summer Camp Field Trip Cedar River Watershed
Tue 07/15/2014 4:00 pm Dennis Uniform Sale Gym
Tue 07/15/2014 5:00 pm CHAPTER Summer Picnic Playground
Thu 07/17/2014 11:00 am 2nd-5th Grade Field Trip Seattle Children's Theater
Wed 07/30/2014 9:30 am Summer Camp Field Trip Golden Gardens Park
Thu 07/31/2014 9:00 am Summer Camp Event Multipurpose Room
Mon 08/04/2014 9:30 am Camp Field Trip Lincoln Park
Mon 08/04/2014 10:00 am Summer Camp Field Trip Crossroads Splash and Play
Wed 08/06/2014 8:00 am CHAPTER Retreat Meeting Room (100)
Thu 08/07/2014 All Day CHAPTER Retreat Meeting Room (100)
Mon 08/11/2014 10:00 am Humane Society Visit Lower Parking Lot
Wed 08/13/2014 10:00 am Summer Camp Field Trip Crossroads Splash and Play
Tue 08/19/2014 10:00 am Nate Jester the Magician Gym
Wed 08/20/2014 10:00 am Summer Camp Field Trip Lincoln Park
Mon 08/25/2014 12:00 am Professional Development Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 08/26/2014 All Day Professional Development Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 08/27/2014 All Day Professional Development Week Chestnut Hill Academy
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Thu 08/28/2014 All Day Professional Development Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 08/29/2014 All Day Professional Development Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 08/29/2014 2:00 pm Ice Cream Social Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 09/02/2014 8:30 am First Day of School Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 09/02/2014 2:30 pm Back To School Assembly Gym
Fri 09/12/2014 2:45 pm August/September Birthday Celebration Cafe
Mon 09/15/2014 8:30 am School Pictures Multipurpose Room
Thu 09/18/2014 5:30 pm CHAPTER Meeting Gym
Thu 09/18/2014 6:30 pm Curriculum Night Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 09/19/2014 1:00 pm CHAPTER Walk-A-Thon Main Field
Tue 09/23/2014 8:30 am Scones with Senaga Staff Lounge
Wed 09/24/2014 All Day Free Dress Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 09/24/2014 6:00 pm CHAPTER Social Skate King
Thu 09/25/2014 7:00 am Goal Setting Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 09/26/2014 All Day Goal Setting Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 09/29/2014 12:00 am 4th Grade to Islandwood Islandwood
Tue 09/30/2014 All Day 4th Grade to Islandwood Islandwood
Wed 10/01/2014 All Day 4th Grade to Islandwood Islandwood
Thu 10/02/2014 All Day 4th Grade to Islandwood Islandwood
Fri 10/03/2014 All Day 4th Grade to Islandwood Islandwood
Mon 10/06/2014 8:30 am School Picture Retakes Multipurpose Room
Fri 10/10/2014 8:30 am 5th Grade Field Trip Tillicum Village
Wed 10/15/2014 9:00 am 1st Grade Field Trip Fox Hollow Farms
Fri 10/17/2014 8:30 am 3rd Grade Field Trip Bob's Corn
Sat 10/18/2014 9:00 am Open House Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 10/20/2014 7:00 am CHAPTER Book Fair Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/21/2014 All Day CHAPTER Book Fair Multipurpose Room
Tue 10/21/2014 11:30 am 1st Grade Field Trip Seattle Children's Theater
Wed 10/22/2014 All Day CHAPTER Book Fair Multipurpose Room
Wed 10/22/2014 11:00 am K Field Trip Jubilee Farm
Thu 10/23/2014 All Day CHAPTER Book Fair Multipurpose Room
Thu 10/23/2014 10:30 am 4th Grade Field Trip Swan Trail Farm
Fri 10/24/2014 All Day CHAPTER Book Fair Multipurpose Room
Fri 10/24/2014 2:00 pm All School Assembly Gym
Fri 10/24/2014 5:00 pm Fall Festival Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 10/29/2014 9:30 am 2nd Grade Field Trip Dr. Maze's
Tue 11/11/2014 All Day Veteran's Day Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 11/21/2014 All Day End of the Trimester Chestnut Hill Academy
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Wed 11/26/2014 All Day Professional Development Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 11/27/2014 All Day Thanksgiving Break Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 11/28/2014 All Day Thanksgiving Break Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 12/03/2014 2:00 pm Poinsettia Pick Up Parking Garage
Thu 12/04/2014 All Day Parent Teacher Conferences Classrooms
Fri 12/05/2014 All Day Parent Teacher Conferences Classrooms
Mon 12/22/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 12/23/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 12/24/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 12/25/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 12/26/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Sat 12/27/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Sun 12/28/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 12/29/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 12/30/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 12/31/2014 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 01/01/2015 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 01/02/2015 All Day Winter Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 01/05/2015 8:30 am Classes Resume Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 01/19/2015 All Day Martin Luther King Jr. Day Chestnut Hill Academy
Sat 01/24/2015 9:00 am Open House Chestnut Hill Academy
Sat 02/07/2015 5:00 pm CHAPTER Gala Glendale Country Club
Mon 02/16/2015 All Day President's Day Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 02/17/2015 All Day Mid-Winter Break/Intercession Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 02/18/2015 All Day Mid-Winter Break/Intercession Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 02/19/2015 All Day Mid-Winter Break/Intercession Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 02/20/2015 All Day Mid-Winter Break/Intercession Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 03/12/2015 All Day End of the Trimester Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 03/13/2015 All Day Professional Development Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 03/19/2015 All Day Parent Teacher Conferences Classrooms
Fri 03/20/2015 All Day Parent Teacher Conferences Classrooms
Mon 03/23/2015 7:00 am Musical Week Kirkland Performance Center
Tue 03/24/2015 All Day Musical Week Kirkland Performance Center
Wed 03/25/2015 All Day Musical Week Kirkland Performance Center
Thu 03/26/2015 All Day Musical Week Kirkland Performance Center
Fri 03/27/2015 All Day Musical Week Kirkland Performance Center
Wed 04/01/2015 9:45 am Kindergarten Field Trip Seattle Children's Theater
Mon 04/06/2015 All Day Spring Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
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Tue 04/07/2015 All Day Spring Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 04/08/2015 All Day Spring Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Thu 04/09/2015 All Day Spring Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 04/10/2015 All Day Spring Break/Intersession Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 04/28/2015 11:30 am 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th Field Trip Seattle Children's Theater
Mon 05/04/2015 8:00 am 5th Grade to DC Washington D.C.
Tue 05/05/2015 All Day 5th Grade to DC Washington D.C.
Wed 05/06/2015 All Day 5th Grade to DC Washington D.C.
Thu 05/07/2015 All Day 5th Grade to DC Washington D.C.
Fri 05/08/2015 All Day 5th Grade to DC Washington D.C.
Mon 05/11/2015 7:00 am Faculty Appreciation Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 05/12/2015 All Day Faculty Appreciation Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 05/13/2015 All Day Faculty Appreciation Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Wed 05/13/2015 6:00 pm CHAPTER Meeting Meeting Room (100)
Thu 05/14/2015 All Day Faculty Appreciation Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 05/15/2015 All Day Faculty Appreciation Week Chestnut Hill Academy
Fri 05/22/2015 All Day Professional Development Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 05/25/2015 All Day Memorial Day Chestnut Hill Academy


